REGIONAL SUMMARY
August 2021

Fremont MC

DoODGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total
Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

**¥¥* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Aug-21
Preliminary

19,817
19,475
342
1.7

17,947
0

*hkkkk

883
4,567
867
2,445
768
29
496
114
220
24

755

*hkkkk

2,141
170
1,295
725
116
326
1,600

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Jul-21
Revised

20,000
19,612
388
1.9

17,870
0

*kkkk

887
4,546
891
2,437
765
32
496
114
223
25

737

*kkkk

2,141
174
1,271
731
117
332
1,562

Aug-20

19,954

19,310
644
3.2

17,718
0

*kkkk

839
4,405
854
2,425
721
46
493
113
238
22

755

*kkkk

2,139
178
1,279
731
138
314
1,598

Month
Change

-183
-137
-46
-0.2

77
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

Year Ago
Change

-137
165
-302
-1.5

229
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

44
162
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