## **REGIONAL SUMMARY** August 2021



## **Fremont MC**

**DODGE COUNTY** 

	Aug-21 Preliminary	Jul-21 Revised	Aug-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	19,817	20,000	19,954	-183	-137
Employment	19,475	19,612	19,310	-137	165
Unemployment	342	388	644	-46	-302
Unemployment Rate	1.7	1.9	3.2	-0.2	-1.5
Nonfarm Employment	17,947	17,870	17,718	77	229
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities	0 **** ****	0 **** ****	0 ***** *****	0 **** ****	0 ***** ****
Construction Manufacturing	883 4,567	887 4,546	839 4,405	-4 21	44 162
Wholesale Trade	867	891	854	-24	13
Retail Trade Transportation and Warehousing	2,445 768	2,437 765	2,425 721	8	20 47
Information	29	32	46	-3	-17
Finance and Insurance	496	496	493	0	3
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	114	114	113	0	1
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	220	223	238	-3	-18
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management	24 755	25 737	22 755	-1 18	0
and Remediation Services Educational Services	****	****	****	****	****
Health Care and Social Assistance	2,141	2,141	2,139	0	2
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	170	174	178	-4	-8
Accommodation and Food Services	1,295	1,271	1,279	24	16
Other Services (except Public Administration)	725	731	731	-6	-6
Federal Government	116	117	138	-1	-22
State Government	326	332	314	-6	12
Local Government	1,600	1,562	1,598	38	2

<sup>\*\*\*\*\*</sup> Data not available due to disclosure suppression.